PREMIERSHIP TABLES

TECH DRY SUPER LEAGUE

Friday, 4™ May, 2018

(TO END OF ROUND 7)

TEAM

Scores for

Scores against

BUZZARDS

214

171

CONDORS

206

179

PELICANS

196

189

OSPREYS

187

198

HERONS

187

198

PETRELS

185

200

GANNETS

183

202

SEAGULLS

182

203

A GRADE

TO END OF ROUND 1

TEAM

Rubbers won

Games won

Games lost

Points

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN ‘BLACK’

8

28

16

2

BRIGHTON UNITING

25

23

ST RICHARD’S ANGLICAN

23

23

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN ‘BROWN’

23

23

2
1
1

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN ‘TEAL’

23

25

ST STEPHEN’S LUTHERAN

Al

16

28

B GRADE

(TO END OF R

OUND 1)

TEAM

Rubbers won

Games won

Games lost

Points

ST STEPHEN’S LUTHERAN

8

27

16

2

ST RICHARD’S ANGLICAN

22

20

2

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN ‘BLUFE’

20

22

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN ‘RED’

7
5
4

16

27

C GRADE

(TO END OF R

OUND 1)

TEAM

Rubbers won

Games won

Games lost

Points

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN

7

27

18

2

ST STEPHEN’S LUTHERAN

23

21

2

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN

21

23

ST RICHARD’S ANGLICAN

7
5
5

18

27

D GRADE

(TO END OF R

OUND 1)

TEAM

Rubbers won

Games won

Games lost

Points

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN ‘GOLD’

10

32

10

2

ST RICHARD’S ANGLICAN

8

27

17

BRIGHTON UNITING

4

17

27

GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN ‘GREEN’

2

10

32

##xxss: RESULTS NOT YET RECEIVED




