

PREMIERSHIP TABLES Friday, 4th May, 2018

(TO END OF ROUND 7) TECH DRY SUPER LEAGUE

TEAM	Scores for	Scores against
BUZZARDS	214	171
CONDORS	206	179
PELICANS	196	189
OSPREYS	187	198
HERONS	187	198
PETRELS	185	200
GANNETS	183	202
SEAGULLS	182	203

A GRADE (TO END OF ROUND 1)

TEAM	Rubbers won	Games won	Games lost	Points
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN 'BLACK'	8	28	16	2
BRIGHTON UNITING	7	25	23	2
ST RICHARD'S ANGLICAN	6	23	23	1
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN 'BROWN'	6	23	23	1
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN 'TEAL'	5	23	25	-
ST STEPHEN'S LUTHERAN	4	16	28	-

(TO END OF ROUND 1) **B GRADE**

<u>D GRADE</u>			TO LIED OF ROCHED I)	
TEAM	Rubbers won	Games won	Games lost	Points
ST STEPHEN'S LUTHERAN	8	27	16	2
ST RICHARD'S ANGLICAN	7	22	20	2
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN 'BLUE'	5	20	22	-
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN 'RED'	4	16	27	-

C GRADE (TO END OF ROUND 1)

<u>c crarpr</u>			(IO DITE OF I	100112 1)
TEAM	Rubbers won	Games won	Games lost	Points
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN	7	27	18	2
ST STEPHEN'S LUTHERAN	7	23	21	2
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN	5	21	23	-
ST RICHARD'S ANGLICAN	5	18	27	-

D GRADE (TO END OF ROUND 1)

TEAM	Rubbers won	Games won	Games lost	Points
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN 'GOLD'	10	32	10	2
ST RICHARD'S ANGLICAN	8	27	17	2
BRIGHTON UNITING	4	17	27	-
GOOD SHEPHERD ANGLICAN 'GREEN'	2	10	32	-



****** RESULTS NOT YET RECEIVED